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STUDENT SURVEY DATA

Total responses 677
e Itis easy to find time to do my work. (656 respondents)
o Strongly agree 33.84%
o Agree 50%
o Disagree 12.96%
o Strongly disagree 3.20%
e Itis easy to find a quiet place to do my work. (664 respondents)
o Strongly agree 30.87%
o Agree 41.11%
o Disagree 18.67%
o Strongly disagree 9.34%
e | have all the materials | need to do my work. (654 respondents)
o Strongly agree 45.41%
o Agree 43.43%
o Disagree 8.56%
o Strongly disagree 2.60%
e | would like more online clubs and ways to spend my time. (663

respondents)
o Strongly agree 12.22%
o Agree 28.36%
o Disagree 44.49%

o Strongly disagree 14.93%
e I'm feeling worried. (652 respondents)
o Strongly agree 23.62%
o Agree 29.60%
o Disagree 31.13%
o Strongly disagree 15.64%



I’'m feeling isolated. (660 respondents)
o Strongly agree 25.91%
o Agree 32.73%
o Disagree 26.97%
o Strongly disagree 14.39%
The amount of class work is easy to manage. (665 respondents)
o Strongly agree 13.83%
o Agree 46.92%
o Disagree 28.57%
o Strongly disagree 10.68%
| have many opportunities to work as a group. (667 respondents)
o Strongly agree 7.65%
o Agree 30.73%
o Disagree 40.78%
o Strongly disagree 20.84%
The work being done in class is meaningful and interesting. (647

respondents)
o Strongly agree 8.96%
o Agree 43.43%
o Disagree 34.62%

o Strongly disagree 12.98%
| feel more motivated now than | usually am at school. (650

respondents)
o Strongly agree 10.31%
o Agree 14.92%
o Disagree 36.92%

o Strongly disagree 37.85%
Virtual meetings are easy and helpful. (658 respondents)
o Strongly agree 16.41%

o Agree 48.94%
o Disagree 24.77%
o Strongly disagree 9.88%



Checking in with my teacher is easy. (659 respondents)
o Strongly agree 26.56%
o Agree 51.90%
o Disagree 15.63%
o Strongly disagree 5.92%
Weekly homeroom/advisory meetings help me to feel connected. (658

respondents)
o Strongly agree 10.79%
o Agree 36.63%
o Disagree 36.17%

o Strongly disagree 16.41%
Prayer has been integrated into my distance learning on a regular
basis. (662 respondents)

o Strongly agree 20.09%

o Agree 48.64%

o Disagree 22.21%

o Strongly disagree 9.06%
| have availed myself of the opportunities offered by my school meant
to support my faith (i.e. All School Mass, prayer, etc.). (661

respondents)
o Strongly agree 11.80%
o Agree 52.95%
o Disagree 26.32%

o Strongly disagree 8.93%
Which class is going the best for you and why?

o See here for complete list of individual comments (634)
Which class is the most challenging for you and why?

o See here for complete list of individual comments (641)
| would like to see more:

o See here for complete list of individual responses (677)


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1IQWmpwCnIxLfitMPhY_ciOpdqahIVo10S4Yzug_GocM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1XY6ViCaOZOOdXC7yI8ERd326n-NjMHh5bUu1yoOJrog/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/164Y7w01bYU2UMNDMlJjfdCrPZpou9RWAP9SxZqBOXTo/edit?usp=sharing

My home internet connection is fast and reliable. (This does not
include cell phone internet connection.) (653 respondents)

o Strongly agree 30.93%

o Agree 40.58%

o Disagree 21.29%

o Strongly disagree 7.20%
My home computer device (or school device) is working with no
problems. (656 respondents)

o Strongly agree 33.84%

o Agree 43.90%

o Disagree 17.68%

o Strongly disagree 4.57%
| understand how to use the online portal to do my classwork. (668

respondents)
o Strongly agree 60.48%
o Agree 35.18%
o Disagree 3.44%

o Strongly disagree 0.90%
| understand how to participate in virtual class meetings (i.e. Zoom,
Google Hangouts Chat, etc.) (671 respondents)

o Strongly agree 64.98%

o Agree 33.08%

o Disagree 1.04%

o Strongly disagree 0.89%
| understand how to share/submit assignments and files electronically
with my teacher and/or classmates (for example via Google Docs,
Dropbox, etc.). (669 respondents)

o Strongly agree 65.32%

o Agree 31.84%
o Disagree 2.24%
o Strongly disagree 0.60%



e | am frustrated with my technology. (637 respondents)
o Strongly agree 11.46%

o Agree 26.37%
o Disagree 37.83%
o Strongly disagree 24.33%



PARENT SURVEY DATA
e Total responses 959
What is your impression of the school’s transition to distance learning?

e Overall experience (951 respondents)

o Greatly above expectations 37.85%

o Slightly above expectations 24.40%

o Meeting expectations 29.02%
Slightly below expectations  7.15%
Greatly below expectations 1.58%
e Teacher engagement (953 respondents)

o Greatly above expectations 35.36%

o Slightly above expectations 25.08%

o Meeting expectations 28.96%
Slightly below expectations  8.81%

o Greatly below expectations 1.78%
e Individual or personalized attention (957 respondents)

o Greatly above expectations 29.99%

o Slightly above expectations 24.35%

o Meeting expectations 29.57%

o Slightly below expectations  13.48%

o Greatly below expectations 2.61%
e Technical support (951 respondents)

o Greatly above expectations 30.91%
Slightly above expectations 21.45%
Meeting expectations 40.80%
Slightly below expectations  4.84%
Greatly below expectations 2.0%
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e Opportunities for collaboration (954 respondents)
o Greatly above expectations 29.87%

Slightly above expectations 22.85%
o Meeting expectations 36.37%
o Slightly below expectations  8.70%
o Greatly below expectations 2.20%

e Academic rigor (953 respondents)
o Greatly above expectations 28.86%
o Slightly above expectations 23.40%
o Meeting expectations 34.21%
o Slightly below expectations  10.39%
o Greatly below expectations  3.15%
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Let’s talk about the homeschool environment...

e Our household is managing well. (953 respondents)
o Strongly agree 37.67%

o Agree 43.76%
o Neutral 13.22%
o Disagree 3.57%

o Strongly disagree 1.78%
e | have the time and capacity to help my student. (953 respondents)
Strongly agree 22.67%

O

o Agree 39.98%
o Neutral 23.61%
o Disagree 10.60%

o Strongly disagree 3.15%
e Supporting my student’s learning is stressful. (946 respondents)
o Strongly agree 9.20%

o Agree 23.47%
o Neutral 30.97%
o Disagree 25.26%
o Strongly disagree 11.10%



I’'m feeling overwhelmed and could use some help from our virtual
community. (954 respondents)
o Strongly agree 3.04%

o Agree 10.59%
o Neutral 31.87%
o Disagree 38.05%

o Strongly disagree 16.46%
My student is adapting to this new environment well. (952

respondents)
o Strongly agree 28.47%
o Agree 38.55%
o Neutral 19.54%
o Disagree 8.51%

o Strongly disagree 4.94%
The new Distance Learning procedures are clear to me. (952
respondents)

o Strongly agree 27.63%

o Agree 41.28%
o Neutral 21.74%
o Disagree 7.04%

o Strongly disagree 2.31%
Communication from the school has been very clear. (951 respondents)
o Strongly agree 44.90%

o Agree 34.38%
o Neutral 14.20%
o Disagree 4.73%

o Strongly disagree 1.79%
One class/teacher that is doing very well in this online environment is...
o See here for complete list of comments (566)
One class/teacher that worries me in this online environment is...
o See here for complete list of comments (529)
Any other thoughts or feedback?
o See here for complete list of comments (543)


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1cQ89ley_kJ_F7tS6Le2QRNgwTxIobA47YvyCmaLTWPo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/13sj6GMu6dICD5PVnUHmIp909ZlrHj_azfzIukTFVAqg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GG15ugOv8XGKlc_zMMl7IF5JxQE_nwtBRd5stub_YeA/edit?usp=sharing

FACULTY SURVEY DATA
e Total responses 217
Transition to the Virtual Classroom

e I'm managing well and working at a sustainable pace. (217

respondents)
o Strongly agree 28.11%
o Agree 63.13%
o Disagree 7.37%

o Strongly disagree 1.38%
e | need additional technical support. (214 respondents)
o Strongly agree 6.54%
o Agree 28.50%
o Disagree 53.27%
o Strongly disagree 11.68%
e | would like time during the day to participate in webinars to learn more
skills. (215 respondents)
o Strongly agree 7.44%
o Agree 44.65%
o Disagree 45.12%
o Strongly disagree 2.79%
e | feel able and willing to help host technical webinars during the day to
share remote teaching skills. (214 respondents)
o Strongly agree 6.07%

o Agree 22.43%
o Disagree 51.40%
o Strongly disagree 20.09%



e I'm feeling worried for my family or students. (217 respondents)
o Strongly agree 27.19%
o Agree 52.53%
o Disagree 15.67%
o Strongly disagree 4.61%
e I'm feeling isolated. (217 respondents)
o Strongly agree 9.68%
o Agree 28.57%
o Disagree 48.39%
o Strongly disagree 13.36%
I’'m feeling overwhelmed. (214 respondents)
o Strongly agree 7.94%
o Agree 37.85%
o Disagree 43.46%
o Strongly disagree 10.75%

Let’s Talk about Classwork and Your Impression of the Students

The students are managing the assigned work load. (217 respondents)
o Strongly agree 7.37%
o Agree 77.88%
o Disagree 14.75%
o Strongly disagree 0.0%
e I'm able to provide opportunities for my students to work as groups.
(214 respondents)

o Strongly agree 5.61%
o Agree 39.25%
o Disagree 47.66%
o Strongly disagree 7.48%



The work being done in class is meaningful and interesting. (211
respondents)

o Strongly agree 18.01%

o Agree 75.83%

o Disagree 5.69%

o Strongly disagree 0.47%
Virtual class meetings (i.e. Zoom, Google Hangouts Chat, etc.) are
easy and helpful. (213 respondents)

o Strongly agree 22.54%

o Agree 56.34%

o Disagree 19.72%

o Strongly disagree 1.41%
| am able to use technology to touch base with my students. (215

respondents)
o Strongly agree 41.86%
o Agree 55.81%
o Disagree 1.86%

o Strongly disagree 0.47%
Students seem overwhelmed or anxious. (212 respondents)
o Strongly agree 14.15%
o Agree 48.11%
o Disagree 35.38%
o Strongly disagree 2.36%
Students’ parents seem overwhelmed or anxious. (211 respondents)
o Strongly agree 8.53%

o Agree 53.08%
o Disagree 36.49%
o Strongly disagree 1.90%



How Is Technology Working for You?

My home internet connection is fast and reliable. (This does not
include cell phone internet connection) (215 respondents)

o Strongly agree 43.26%

o Agree 46.51%

o Disagree 6.05%

o Strongly disagree 4.19%
My school laptop/device is working with no problems. (214
respondents)

o Strongly agree 47.66%

o Agree 39.72%

o Disagree 8.41%

o Strongly disagree 4.21%
| understand how to use the online portal to post classwork. (217

respondents)
o Strongly agree 65.44%
o Agree 32.26%
o Disagree 2.30%

o Strongly disagree 0.0%
| understand how to conduct virtual class meetings (via Zoom, Google
Hangouts Chat, etc.). (214 respondents)

o Strongly agree 58.88%

o Agree 38.79%

o Disagree 1.40%

o Strongly disagree 0.93%
| understand how to use file share software (i.e. Google Docs,
Dropbox, etc.). (216 respondents)

o Strongly agree 53.24%

o Agree 38.43%
o Disagree 7.41%
o Strongly disagree 0.93%



e | am frustrated by the technology | am using while working remotely.
(212 respondents)
o Strongly agree 2.83%
o Agree 17.45%
o Disagree 56.60%
o Strongly disagree 23.11%
e My screen time is reasonable given our virtual environment. (213

respondents)
o Strongly agree 15.02%
o Agree 61.97%
o Disagree 17.37%

o Strongly disagree 5.63%
How Was Faith Formation Supported During this Time?

e Prayer has been integrated into my Distance Learning lessons on a
regular basis. (212 respondents)
o Strongly agree 23.58%
o Agree 45.28%
o Disagree 27.83%
o Strongly disagree 3.30%
e | have availed myself of the opportunities offered by my school meant
to support my faith (i.e. All School Mass, prayer, etc.). (209

respondents)
o Strongly agree 25.36%
o Agree 60.77%
o Disagree 12.44%

o Strongly disagree 1.44%
e Any other thoughts or feedback?
o See here for complete list of comments (93)


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1eogLw-7fVwz-qMmYque2MncQjkaZO096L0GqeN_KR_E/edit?usp=sharing

